

Zil Money Offers Check Mail API, Providing Affordable Solutions for Businesses

TYLER, TX, UNITED STATES, September 20, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Zil Money, a leading B2B payment platform, introduces its <u>Check Mail API</u> service tailored for all types of businesses. This service offers a costeffective solution to the financial challenges that many businesses face with traditional payment methods.



The <u>Check Mail</u> API allows businesses to streamline their payment processes

by offering various mailing options. Zil Money's service ranges from First Class Check Mailing for \$1.25 to FedEx Overnight USA/Canada for \$24.99. This flexibility enables businesses to select the most economical and efficient method for securely sending checks. The service includes postage, envelope, stamp, and paper charges, making it a seamless and hassle-free solution.

Zil Money also provides recurring mail check payments, allowing businesses to automate payment cycles effortlessly and reduce administrative burdens. Businesses can customize checks, print them on plain paper using any printer, and securely mail them through trusted services such as USPS and FedEx.

Zil Money Corporation, the parent company of OnlineCheckWriter.com – powered by Zil Money, Zil US, and ZilMoney.com, offers a comprehensive solution for managing business finances. It integrates with over 22,000 banks, facilitating payroll, check creation, and account reconciliation. Users can manage multiple accounts and make payments via ACH, checks, wires, payment links, international payments, and credit and debit cards.

With over one million users and \$78.5 billion in transactions processed, Zil Money has established itself as a trusted platform in the financial sector. Its growth is fueled by continuous innovation and a commitment to providing an accessible, user-friendly solution for businesses. The platform is available on mobile apps through Google Play and the iOS App Store, ensuring businesses can manage their financial needs on the go.

Media Contact: Tahir Haneef

Zil Money Corp. +1 408-222-8012 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/744743772

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.